
 
 
 

Created 06/02/2023 Information provided is specific to the USFPI Northern Territory Training Areas & Ranges Project listed on ICN Gateway                   1 of  1 

WP411 MBTA Forward Aircraft Re-Arming Pint Facility (FARP) 

Tender open: 6/02/23    Tender close: 03/03/23  

Sitzler has advised that the Request for Tenders (RFTs) have been issued to: 

Tenderer Primary Contact Contact Phone Number Contact Email 

BLACK CAT SIVIL PTY LTD Brendan Flynn - brendand@blackcatcivil.com.au 
DDR Australia  Matt Fletcher 0428 011 320 Matt.fletcher@ddr.com.au 
DECMIL Australia Pty Ltd James Allingame 08 6240 8107 | 0439 946 506 precontracts@decmil.com.au 
Intract Australia Pty Ltd Jessica Baird 0411 016 514 tenders@intract.com.au 
Shamrock Civil Pty Ltd Steve Lewis 0448 004 645 estimating@shamrockcivil.com.au 

 
Entities that wish to provide pricing for the WP411 package should contact the above companies directly. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


